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IPT 2015 2 O o sbiac!

Pourya Vakilipourtakalou ,

Motahareh Lotfaliani ,

Ali Amini ,Komeil Saeedabadi

Parisa Vatani,

| Mohammad Reza Noormandipour
Mohammadamin Bani (Team leader)
Mohammadreza Lotfaliani(team leader

)

Who can participate?

Up to 18 teams can participate:

1 team per country (except hosting country which can provide
two teams)

6 Bachelor or Master students per team (no PhD student)

1-2 team leaders for each team to participate as jury members
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The International
Young Physicists
Tournament
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Team Iran in IYPT 2016 inUral
Yekaterinburg, Russia
Amirhossein Bigdeli 1 | RozhinaSedigh
Anahita Abdollahi 2 . fli
Maryam Maghsoodi arian yousett
Amirarshia Dadashamiri 3 | Nika sadat Emami
Nazila Sharifi
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.02 LIYNT 2016

4th International Young Naturalists' Tournament , http://i
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Most people don't realize

that plants are

infectious diseases
caused by living
organisms (called Plant
Pathogens).
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Prof. Ahmad Sheikhi

Prof. Azizolah Azizi

Prof. Afshan Mohajeri

Prof. Afshin Montakhab

Jafar Vatanparast

Hassan Eslahi

Marzieh Dadkhah Aseman

Somayeh Hajkhalili Gooki

Somayeh Mahmoodi

Mohadeseh Sadat Tahami

Marzieh Afkhami

Meysam Nasiri

Milad Zangiabadi

Maryam Bahrami

Roya. Radgohar

Roya Pournejati

Banafsheh Rastegari

Jalil Sedaghat

Masou Torabi Azad
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PhD in Physics, asheiki@shirazy.ac.ir

University of Shiraz

PhD in Physics,

Durham University England
PhD in Chemistry
University of Shiraz

PhD in Physics
University of California

amohajer@shirazu.ac.ir
montakhab@shirazu.ac.ir

Ph.D. in Animal Physiology vatanparast@shirazu.ac.ir

University of Tehran

PhD student in Chemistry hassaneslahi7@gmail.com

University of Shiraz

PostdoctoralFellow dadkhah.aseman@gmail.com

Chemistry Shiraz University
PhD student in Physics
Shiraz University

s.hajkhalili@shirazu.ac.ir

dent in Physics somayyehmahmodi@gmail.col

niversity
PhD student in Biology
Shiraz University

mtahami@shirazu.ac.ir

PhD student in Physics marziafkhami@gmail.com

Shiraz University

PhD Cellular and molecular
biology,Shiraz University

maysam_nasiri@shirazu.ac.ir

MSc in Organic Chemistry zangiabadi.m@shirazu.ac.ir

Shiraz University

maryam.bahrami@shirazu.ac.i

PhD physical chemistry
Shiraz University

PhD student r.radgohar@gmail.com

Shiraz University
Ph.D. student in Cell & Molecular rpournejati@shirazu.ac.ir
Biology, Shiraz University
Ph.D. student in Cell & Molecular b-rastegari@shirazu.ac.ir
Shiraz University

PhD student in Physics
Shiraz University

PhD in Physical Oceanography torabi_us@yahoo.com
Islamic Azad University
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